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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
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Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type: 14 swnsscaduduazuiniy (Purchase &

Effective Date: 25/10/2561

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 7360431204 wwaniin 3¥giuanang
2 006 3013518774 wnWeauing Indwving
3 006 3130565604 ww Iwdy adnszaau
4 006 0121566293 wwAnsdna siuat
5 006 0720070511 UNARLN FAUANTIFL
6 006 0501364595 uUILRSg Aana
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
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End of Report

Print Date : 25/10/2018

Credit

DDA Ref.

1.88/62
1.89/62
2.90/62
2.91/62
1.92/62
2.93/62

Print Time : 12:13:55

SMS

0819483720

0847521299
0894198162
0949237799
0815355067
0969658998

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
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Tran Amount

4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00

3,500.00
21,500.00



